Appetizers

Tofu Summer Roll
Shrimp Summer Roll
Shrimp Cocktail
Thai Tofu Satay
Thai Chicken Satay
Thai Pork Satay
Thai Beef Satay

Salad
Bangkok Villa Salad
Pain Papaya Salad
Shrimp Papaya Salad
Larb Salad

Choice of tofu, chicken, beef, or

pork.
Glass Noodle Salad

Choice of tofu, chicken, or pork.

Soups

Tom Yum Soup
Coconut Milk Soup
Thai Noodle Soup

Tom Yum Noodle Soup

EW

EXPRESS WAITERT

808-930-5556

http://lwww.expresswaiters-onlineorders.com

Bangkok Thai Villa

Vegetable Stir-Fried

$10.29
$11.32
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$16.47

$10.29
$10.29
$15.44
$14.41

$14.41

$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41

Curries

Red Curry

Green Curry

Yellow Curry
Panang Curry
Peanut Sauce Curry
Pineapple Curry
Massaman Curry

$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41

Noodle and Rice Stir-Fried

Pad Thai

Pad Kee Mao

Pad See Ew

Glass Noodle

Thai Style Fried Rice
Pineapple Fried Rice
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$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41

Eggplant Basil
Mixed Vegetables
Sweet and Sour
Cashew Nuts
Spicy Thai Basil

Broccoli with oyster Sauce

Young Ginger
Side

Jasmin Rice
Brown Rice

Sticky Rice

Drinks
Bottle Water
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Ice Tea
Thai ice Tea
Thai Ice Coffee

$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41
$14.41

$3.09
$3.09
$4.12

$1.55
$2.06
$2.06
$2.06
$2.06
$4.12
$4.12



