

http://www.expresswaiters-onlineorders.com

## **Bangkok Thai Villa**

<b>Appetizers</b>		Curries		Vegetable Stir-Fried	
Tofu Summer Roll	\$10.29	Red Curry	\$14.41	Eggplant Basil	 \$14.41
Shrimp Summer Roll	\$11.32	Green Curry	\$14.41	Mixed Vegetables	\$14.41
Shrimp Cocktail	\$14.41	Yellow Curry	\$14.41	Sweet and Sour	\$14.41
Thai Tofu Satay	\$14.41	Panang Curry	\$14.41	Cashew Nuts	\$14.41
Thai Chicken Satay	\$14.41	Peanut Sauce Curry	\$14.41	Spicy Thai Basil	\$14.41
Thai Pork Satay	\$14.41	Pineapple Curry	\$14.41	Broccoli with oyster Sauce	\$14.41
Thai Beef Satay	\$16.47	Massaman Curry	\$14.41	Young Ginger	\$14.41
Salad		<b>Noodle and Rice Stir-Fried</b>		<u>Side</u>	
Bangkok Villa Salad	\$10.29	Pad Thai	\$14.41	Jasmin Rice	\$3.09
Pain Papaya Salad	\$10.29	Pad Kee Mao	\$14.41	Brown Rice	\$3.09
Shrimp Papaya Salad	\$15.44	Pad See Ew	\$14.41	Sticky Rice	\$4.12
Larb Salad	\$14.41	Glass Noodle	\$14.41	D.C.I.	
Choice of tofu, chicken, beef, or		Thai Style Fried Rice	\$14.41	<u>Drinks</u>	
pork. Glass Noodle Salad	\$14.41	Pineapple Fried Rice	\$14.41	Bottle Water	\$1.55
Choice of tofu, chicken, or p	•			Coke	\$2.06
Choice of tola, chicken, of p	O/K.			Diet Coke	\$2.06
Soups				Sprite	\$2.06
Tom Yum Soup	\$14.41			Ice Tea	\$2.06
Coconut Milk Soup	\$14.41			Thai ice Tea	\$4.12
Thai Noodle Soup	\$14.41			Thai Ice Coffee	\$4.12
T V N					

Tom Yum Noodle Soup

\$14.41